
4859 Road 45 
     Bellefontaine, Ohio 43311 

(937) 585-6733  
 2015 PRICE LIST 

PRICES EFFECTIVE MARCH 1,  2015 
www.NeersSandAndGravel .com  

 
 
 

ID  NO:  
BOULDERS  
1  OUT OF STOCK 
0 OUT OF STOCK 
00 
DS0 
S0 
2C 
4 
4C 
57 
S57 
8 
9 
02 
S03 
FS 
602 
S310 
S411 
S617 
304B 
304  
BK 
FD 
STS 

MATERIALS:   
12" & BIGGER LANDSCAPING 
2"-   4" SCREENED LANDSCAPING 
4"-   8" SCREENED LANDSCAPING 
6"-15" SCREENED LANDSCAPING 
HAND PICKED ROCKS  
5"-12" SCREENED  
2"-  1/2" 100% CRUSHED 
1 1/2"-  3/4" WASHED 
1 1/2"-  3/4" 100% CRUSHED 
1"-  NO 4 WASHED 
1 1/2"-  SCREENED  
3/8"-  NO 8 WASHED 
NO 4-  NO 16 FILTER GRIT 
WASHED CONCRETE SAND 
MASON SAND 
BALL DIAMOND MIX SAND 
CONCRETE MIX 
2"-  MINUS 40% CRUSHED 
1 1/2"-  MINUS 40% CRUSHED 
1"-  MINUS 40% CRUSHED 
2"-  DUST 100% CRUSHED 
1"-  DUST 100% CRUSHED 
BANK RUN (FINE,  MED,  COARSE) 
FILL DIRT 
PROCESSED TOP SOIL  

PRICE PER TON:  
CALL FOR PRICING 

 
 
 

 
MINIMUM LOAD CHARGE:  $20.00 
TERMS: DISCOUNT $.50 PER TON-15 DAYS            NET: 30 DAYS 
A LATE PAYMENT CHARGE OF 2% PER MONTH (24% PER ANNUM) WILL BE CHARGE ON ALL PAST DUE BALANCES. 
 
ALTHOUGH IN THE PAST IT HAS BEEN OUR POLICY TO MAINTAIN PRICES ON AN ANNUAL BASIS, THE ECONOMIC CLIMATE MAY DETERMINE 
A FURTHER PRICE ADJUSTMENT DURING THE YEAR. SHOULD THIS OCCUR, WE WILL PROVIDE YOUR COMPANY WITH SUBSTANTIAL 
NOTICE. AS ALWAYS, IT IS OUR INTENT TO LIMIT PRICE ADJUSTMENTS WHILE ATTEMPTING TO RECOVER THE INCREASED COSTS THAT 
WE ARE EXPERIENCING. OUR GOAL IS TO PROVIDE YOU WITH PREMIUM PRODUCTS AND OUTSTANDING SERVICE. WITH THIS AS OUR 
PRIMARY OBJECTIVE, WE WILL CONTINUE TO FOCUS ON CONTROLLING OUR COSTS SO THAT WE MAY ACCOMPLISH THIS WHILE 
PROVIDING COMPETITIVE PRICES. WE APPRECIATE YOUR PAST BUSINESS AND LOOK FORWARD TO CONTINUING TO SERVE YOU IN THE 
FUTURE. 


