

4859 Road 45 Bellefontaine, Ohio 43311 (937) 585-6733

2015 PRICE LIST PRICES EFFECTIVE MARCH 1, 2015 www.NeersSandAndGravel.com

ID NO:	MATERIALS:	PRICE PER TON:
BOULDERS	12" & BIGGER LANDSCAPING	CALL FOR PRICING
1 OUT OF STOCK	2"- 4" SCREENED LANDSCAPING	_
0 OUT OF STOCK	4"- 8" SCREENED LANDSCAPING	
00	6"-15" SCREENED LANDSCAPING	
DS0	HAND PICKED ROCKS	
S0	5"-12" SCREENED	
2C	2"- 1/2" 100% CRUSHED	
4	1 1/2"- 3/4" WASHED	
4C	1 1/2"- 3/4" 100% CRUSHED	
57	1"- NO 4 WASHED	
\$57	1 1/2"- SCREENED	
8	3/8"- NO 8 WASHED	_
9	NO 4- NO 16 FILTER GRIT	
02	WASHED CONCRETE SAND	_
S03	MASON SAND	_
FS	BALL DIAMOND MIX SAND	
602	CONCRETE MIX	
S310	2"- MINUS 40% CRUSHED	_
S411	1 1/2"- MINUS 40% CRUSHED	_
S617	1"- MINUS 40% CRUSHED	
304B	2"- DUST 100% CRUSHED	
304	1"- DUST 100% CRUSHED	
ВК	BANK RUN (FINE, MED, COARSE)	
FD	FILL DIRT	
STS	PROCESSED TOP SOIL	*

MINIMUM LOAD CHARGE: \$20.00

TERMS: DISCOUNT \$.50 PER TON-15 DAYSNET: 30 DAYSA LATE PAYMENT CHARGE OF 2% PER MONTH (24% PER ANNUM) WILL BE CHARGE ON ALL PAST DUE BALANCES.

ALTHOUGH IN THE PAST IT HAS BEEN OUR POLICY TO MAINTAIN PRICES ON AN ANNUAL BASIS, THE ECONOMIC CLIMATE MAY DETERMINE A FURTHER PRICE ADJUSTMENT DURING THE YEAR. SHOULD THIS OCCUR, WE WILL PROVIDE YOUR COMPANY WITH SUBSTANTIAL NOTICE. AS ALWAYS, IT IS OUR INTENT TO LIMIT PRICE ADJUSTMENTS WHILE ATTEMPTING TO RECOVER THE INCREASED COSTS THAT WE ARE EXPERIENCING. OUR GOAL IS TO PROVIDE YOU WITH PREMIUM PRODUCTS AND OUTSTANDING SERVICE. WITH THIS AS OUR PRIMARY OBJECTIVE, WE WILL CONTINUE TO FOCUS ON CONTROLLING OUR COSTS SO THAT WE MAY ACCOMPLISH THIS WHILE PROVIDING COMPETITIVE PRICES. WE APPRECIATE YOUR PAST BUSINESS AND LOOK FORWARD TO CONTINUING TO SERVE YOU IN THE FUTURE.